
 

Hkkjrh; izkS?kksfxdh laLFkku eaMh &175075 ¼fgekpy izns”k½ Hkkjr 

 

bZ& fufonk vke=.k lwpuk 

 

,u0 vkbZ0 Vh0 la[;k% vkbZ0 vkbZ0 Vh0 eaMh¼lhMCyw½@,lbZ&1708@2024&25@2683&85                                               fnukWd% 09&01&2025 

 

The Superintending Engineer, IIT Mandi, Kamand campus, Distt Mandi (HP) on behalf of BoG invites online Item rate bids 

(Two bids system) from registered and eligible contractors of appropriate class (for tendering limit of equal to or more than the 

estimated cost) in CPWD/MES/BSNL/RAILWAYS/STATE PWDs, CENTRAL & STATE PSUs from contractors dealing with 

Civil works.  
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Providing & fixing aluminum 
partition along with false 
ceiling to construct six 
number faculty offices in A13 
at North Campus of IIT Mandi. 

Rs. 11,35,483/- Rs. 22,710/- 

 
 
 
Rs. 1180/- 

 

45 Days 
31-01-2025 upto 

06:00 P.M. 

 
 

03-02-2025 upto 
03:30 P.M. 

The bid forms and other details can be obtained from the website http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 
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